Avesta Sportskytteklubb®

Gevdrs- och pistolsektionen

Klass Lp 11

Anna Svensson
Mikael Rylander
Marcus Lovdal
Anders Beckman
Daniel Strand

VB W=

6 Johan Larsson

7 Torgny Fors

8 Hakan Lindh

9 Sten-Ake Volden
0 Per Carlsson

11 Martin Andersson

12 Rickard Johansson

13 Magnus Thiger

14 Fredrik Sehlstedt
15 Patrik Bergenholdt

16 Hans Gullsby
17 Johan Carlsson
18 Magnus Ohrn

Klass Lp 13

Anders Lanto
Stefan Idestal

Jessika Eriksson
Kent Persson

VT WN =

Mats Mattsson
Fredrik Nilsson
Tomas Karlsson
Pasi Koranen
Robert Forsberg

QOO ~dO

11 Johan Dahl

12 Ann-Sofie Gustavsson

13 Jan Gustavsson
14 Cecilia Sjoberg
15 Orjan Westlund

16 Jan Jesperssén
17 Lino Avian
18 Tord Gustavsson

Katarina Henriaues

80-iadens Riksfinal 1986.03.22

Lyrestad
1}

KA 2
Stockholm
Mjolby

Nysdtra
Umea
Hudiksvall -
Halmstad

I 11 Vaxjo

Stockholm
Katarina
Leksand
Uned
Mariestad

Hudiksvall
Orebro
Fjugesta

Luledpolisen
frebro
Ludvika
Hammar

Lit

Malung
Laholm
Emmaboda
Sorbygden
Stromsund

Nynashamn
Lyrestad
KA 2
Handen
Gotene

Pk Pricken
Nykoping
Fjugesta

VastergGtland
1t

Blekinge
Stockholm
Ustergétland

Vasterbotten
Vdsterbotten
Hdlsingland
Halland
Smaland

Stockholm
Stockholm
Dalarna
Vasterbotten
Vasterbotten

Hdlsingland
Narke
Ndarke

Norrbotten
Narke
Dalarna
Narke
Jamt/Har jed.

Dalarna
Halland
Smaland
Bohus /Dal
Jamtl /Har jed

Stockholm -
Vastergdrland
Blekinge
Stockholm
Vastergttland

Dalarna
Sodermanland
Narke

389 poang
384

381

380

378

375
371
371
371
370
365
365
364
362
362

362
359
337

391
391
390
389
386

386
385
384
383
382

381
379
376
375
374

371
369
368



Klass Lp 15

80-iadens Riksfinal 1986.03.22

sid 2

1 Patrik Fridlund I 11 Vaxjo Smaland 371 Podng -
2-'Magnus Aronsson Mjolby Ostergotland 368
3 Jari-Matti Kock Nysatra Vasterbotten 367
4 Ann-Sophi Svensson Hudiksvall Hdlsingland 365
5 Kristina Stalbrand Sundbyberg Stockholm 365
6 Jonas Karlsson Lyrestad Vdastergdtland 365
7 Roger Karlsson Emmaboda Smaland 365
8 Ulf Lindroth Skellefted Véasterbotten. 363
9 Anna Nyman Nyndshamn Stockholm 360
10 Lars Gullsby Hudiksvall Hdlsingland 359
11 Tony Edman Overby Bohus /Dal 358
12 Mikael Isaksson Hammar Narke 357
13 Robert Vdlikangas Gdllivare Norrbotten 355
14 Johan Dahlberg Jrebro Narke 353
15 Ann QOlsson KA 2 Blekinge 350
16 Martin Marceau Nynashamn Stockholm 339
17 Helena Pollack Pk Pricken Dalarna 339
18 Fredrik Hansson Kungshamn Bohus/Dal 335
Klass Lp 17
"1 Camilla Karlsson KA 2 Blekinge 373
2 Lennart Mattsson Hjalmar Stromers  Jamtland/Harlje 367
3 Harriet Ravn " " 361
N 4 Mikael Grahn Hagfors-Uddeholm  Vdrmland 361
5 Stefan Nilsson Emmaboda Smaland 357
6 Katarina Karlsson KA 2 Blekinge 357
7 Patrik Fyrpil Lindesberg Narke 356
8 Jonas Wetterstrom Motala Ostergotland 355
9 Harald Hedsten Ludvika Dalarna 353
10 Anders Gerestad Uppsala Sport Uppland 352
11 _Mikael Nilsson Hagfors-Uddeholm  VArmland 351
12 Magnus Kangas Kramfors Angermanland 343
13 Soren Wilkman Nynashamn Stockholm 340
14 Irene Gullsby Hudiksvall Hdlsingland 336
15 Niklas Upphed Salem Stockholm 335
16 Mikael Pollack Pk Pricken Dalarna 334
17 Magnus Fransson Gotene Véastergbtland 330



